Hwn

Position

Probation Unit Supervisor
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill

Behavioral Health Rehabilitation
Specialist
Behavioral Health Rehabilitation
Specialist

Other Positions Held County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County

Amador County

Department

Local Community Correction
Local Community Correction
Local Community Correction

Local Community Correction

Local Community Correction

Total Wages

$88,040
$84,139
$80,410
$33,423

$5,480



