	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Probation Unit Supervisor		Amador County	Local Community Correction	\$88,040
2.	Deputy Probation Officer III		Amador County	Local Community Correction	\$84,139
3.	Deputy Probation Officer III		Amador County	Local Community Correction	\$80,410
4.	Behavioral Health Rehabilitation Specialist		Amador County	Local Community Correction	\$33,423
5.	Behavioral Health Rehabilitation Specialist		Amador County	Local Community Correction	\$5,480